Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

12/16/2021 RMP21-009905 1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1 ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021 RMP21-009906 1401 ROHLWING RD PK NEUSES SUBJECT STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021 RMP21-009908 3920 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE SCHOOL IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021 1454 GOLF RD PANDA EXPRESS 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021 RMP21-009909 3201 CAMPBELL ST CLEARBROOK CENTER PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021 RMP21-009910 5201 TOLLVIEW DR UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021 RMP21-009911 980 CARNEGIE ST HYPER MICROSYSTEMS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD
12/16/2021 RMP21-009912 ROHLWING RD / EUCLID LIGHT MALFUNCTION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

AVE
12/16/2021 RMP21-009913 1200 CARNEGIE ST ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021 2808 DEERFIELD LN AMBULANCE CALL
12/16/2021 RMP21-009914 DOVE/SIGWALT BR20294 TRAFFIC STOP

BLK VW MINI VAN
12/16/2021 4722 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

POOL

12/16/2021 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
12/16/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL
12/16/2021 RMP21-009915 3315 KIRCHOFF RD PARK MEADOW CONDOS CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021 RMP21-009916 APPROX LOC: 3200 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL RD
12/16/2021 RMP21-009917 2121 EUCLID AVE COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OUTSIDE

12/16/2021 2121 EUCLID AVE COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE

12/20/2021 7:09:01 AM



Incident Date

12/16/2021

12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021

12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021

12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009918

RMP21-009919

RMP21-009920
RMP21-009921
RMP21-009922

RMP21-009923

RMP21-009924
RMP21-009925
RMP21-009926
RMP21-009927
RMP21-009928
RMP21-009929
RMP21-009930

RMP21-009931
RMP21-009932
RMP21-009933
RMP21-009934
RMP21-009935
RMP21-009936

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4716 ARBOR DR
107 CHICORY CT
3315 KIRCHOFF RD
5005 NEWPORT DR
2515 HIGHLAND DR
2901 CENTRAL RD
909 ROHLWING RD

LAT: <42.099759> LONG:
<-88.030593>

2278 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2900 GOLF RD

2045 PLUM GROVE RD
113 VIOLACT

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1641 ALGONQUIN RD

W FRONT ALG

3403 PHEASANT DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
800 ROHLWING RD
5501 ELIZABETH PL
4724 BURR OAK CT
3900 MEADOW DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE

LIVING

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PARK MEADOW CONDOS

RMHS
PALELLAS AUTO BODY

EAST PARK APTS
AJ GALLAGHER
CVS PHARMACY

JEWEL
SUSHI STATION

NW RECOVERY
HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL

ST COLETTE CHURCH
RMPD

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

DISPUTE

AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
HARASSMENT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
ABANDONED AUTO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PUBLIC SERVICE

SUICDAL SUBJECT

ALARM

STATION REPORT

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/20/2021 7:09:01 AM



Incident Date Report Number

12/16/2021

12/16/2021
12/16/2021
12/16/2021

RMP21-009937
RMP21-009938
RMP21-009939

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3001 WILKE
RD

62 ASTOR
1460 GOLF RD
4700 BARKER AVE

Location Name

WALMART

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Incident Disposition

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/20/2021 7:09:01 AM



