



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/16/2021	RMP21-009905	1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009906	1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009908	3920 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021		1454 GOLF RD	PANDA EXPRESS	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009909	3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009910	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009911	980 CARNEGIE ST	HYPER MICROSYSTEMS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009912	ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE		LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009913	1200 CARNEGIE ST		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021		2808 DEERFIELD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/16/2021	RMP21-009914	DOVE/SIGWALT BR20294 BLK VW MINI VAN		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/16/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/16/2021	RMP21-009915	3315 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009916	APPROX LOC: 3200 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/16/2021	RMP21-009917	2121 EUCLID AVE	COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - OUTSIDE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021		2121 EUCLID AVE	COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - OUTSIDE	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/16/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/16/2021	RMP21-009918	4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2021		107 CHICORY CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/16/2021	RMP21-009919	3315 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009920	2515 HIGHLAND DR		HARASSMENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2021	RMP21-009921	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	
12/16/2021	RMP21-009922	909 ROHLWING RD	PALELLAS AUTO BODY	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021		LAT: <42.099759> LONG: <-88.030593>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009923	2278 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021		2900 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009924	2045 PLUM GROVE RD	CVS PHARMACY	THEFT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/16/2021	RMP21-009925	113 VIOLA CT		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009926	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009927	1641 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSHI STATION	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009928	W FRONT ALG		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/16/2021	RMP21-009929	3403 PHEASANT DR		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2021	RMP21-009930	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009931	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009932	800 ROHLWING RD	HARVEST BIBLE CHAPEL	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/16/2021	RMP21-009933	5501 ELIZABETH PL		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009934	4724 BURR OAK CT		SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2021	RMP21-009935	3900 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE CHURCH	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009936	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/16/2021		APPROX LOC:3001 WILKE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009937	62 ASTOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/16/2021	RMP21-009938	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2021	RMP21-009939	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT